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Wednesday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 8Holiday Lanes
Team Standings

Points Points Team Scratch High High
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers

1 4 5 Tigers 57 34 688 26116 826 2216
2 5 6 Monkeys 52 39 658 25072 792 2145
3 8 7 Racoons 50 41 638 24960 765 2126
4 2 2 Wolves 49 42 484 19152 582 1592
5 6 1 Leopards 47 44 613 23763 725 1981
6 3 3 Bears 42 49 745 29062 862 2349
7 7 4 Foxes 36 55 745 28909 918 2563
8 1 8 Badgers 31 60 654 25269 799 2164

Team Rosters
1 - Leopards   Avg=613

ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg

13 Marg Gosse 5300 33 160
114 Geraldine Fleming 4623 36 128
115 Bill Fleming 6539 39 167

14 Doug Gosse 5234 33 158

2 - Wolves   Avg=484
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg

100 Debbie Northover 5497 39 140
126 Valerie Northover 5637 39 144
128 Heather Northover 3517 36 97
129 Yvonne Strong 2165 21 103

3 - Bears   Avg=745
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg

66 Marina Owens 7416 39 190
74 Rosemary Kavanagh 5465 36 151
67 Fred Walsh 8681 39 222
75 Scott Kavanagh 6564 36 182

4 - Foxes   Avg=745
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg

102 Cindy Sullivan 5226 33 158
103 Sherri Whalen 5345 33 161

56 Paul Sullivan 8318 39 213
104 Scott Whalen 7047 33 213

5 - Tigers   Avg=688
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg

39 Ruth Jerrett 3510 24 146
118 Sarah Holloway 7100 39 182

38 Byron Stacey 6485 30 216
51 Amanda Kirby 4755 33 144

6 - Monkeys   Avg=658
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg

70 Margaret Godden 5196 39 133
52 Coleen Stirling 6359 39 163
68 Francine Fortune 6454 36 179

111 Len O'Rielly 6589 36 183
7 - Racoons   Avg=638

ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg

3 Jonathan Eustace 5892 36 163
127 Mary Lou Manning 3327 39 85

5 Jim Parsons 6934 39 177
125 Jayson Barnes 8321 39 213

8 - Badgers   Avg=654
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg

93 Allan Power 3106 24 129
36 Marg Antle 6530 36 181
47 Bren McDonald 7682 39 196

1 John Dunne 4906 33 148
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Individual High Averages
Class 1 Ladies

146.25 Ruth Jerrett 144.54 Valerie Northover 144.09 Amanda Kirby
140.95 Debbie Northover 133.23 Margaret Godden 128.42 Geraldine Fleming

Class 2 Ladies

163.05 Coleen Stirling 161.97 Sherri Whalen 160.61 Marg Gosse
158.36 Cindy Sullivan 151.81 Rosemary Kavanag

Class 3 Ladies

190.15 Marina Owens 182.05 Sarah Holloway 181.39 Marg Antle
179.28 Francine Fortune

Class 1 Men

167.67 Bill Fleming 163.67 Jonathan Eustace 158.61 Doug Gosse
148.67 John Dunne 129.42 Allan Power

Class 2 Men

196.97 Bren McDonald 183.03 Len O'Rielly 182.33 Scott Kavanagh
177.79 Jim Parsons

Class 3 Men

222.59 Fred Walsh 216.17 Byron Stacey 213.55 Scott Whalen
213.36 Jayson Barnes 213.28 Paul Sullivan
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Season High Scores
Class 1 Ladies

Scratch Game Scratch Series

228 Ruth Jerrett 527 Amanda Kirby
206 Amanda Kirby 522 Valerie Northover
199 Valerie Northover 514 Ruth Jerrett
194 Debbie Northover 482 Debbie Northover

Class 2 Ladies
Scratch Game Scratch Series

277 Cindy Sullivan 634 Cindy Sullivan
254 Coleen Stirling 604 Sherri Whalen
231 Sherri Whalen 580 Coleen Stirling
229 Marg Gosse 552 Marg Gosse

Class 3 Ladies
Scratch Game Scratch Series

264 Sarah Holloway 669 Marina Owens
261 Francine Fortune 662 Sarah Holloway
248 Marina Owens 625 Francine Fortune
242 Marg Antle 593 Marg Antle

Class 1 Men
Scratch Game Scratch Series

250 Bill Fleming 611 Bill Fleming
238 Doug Gosse 560 Jonathan Eustace
223 John Dunne 528 Doug Gosse
219 Jonathan Eustace 497 John Dunne

Class 2 Men
Scratch Game Scratch Series

319 Scott Kavanagh 676 Jim Parsons
304 Jim Parsons 674 Bren McDonald
257 Bren McDonald 638 Len O'Rielly
253 Len O'Rielly 629 Scott Kavanagh

Class 3 Men
Scratch Game Scratch Series

368 Paul Sullivan 817 Jayson Barnes
318 Scott Whalen 814 Byron Stacey
305 Fred Walsh 811 Scott Whalen
283 Byron Stacey 778 Fred Walsh
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Most Improved Average
Class 1 Ladies

117 to 128.42 =+11.42Geraldine Flemi 89 to 97.69 = +8.69 Heather Northo 95 to 103.10 = +8.10 Yvonne Strong
Class 2 Ladies

155 to 158.36 = +3.36 Cindy Sullivan 159 to 160.61 = +1.61 Marg Gosse 167 to 163.05 = -3.95 Coleen Stirling
Class 3 Ladies

155 to 182.05 =+27.05Sarah Holloway 184 to 190.15 = +6.15 Marina Owens 179 to 181.39 = +2.39 Marg Antle
Class 1 Men

131 to 129.42 = -1.58 Allan Power 170 to 167.67 = -2.33 Bill Fleming 165 to 158.61 = -6.39 Doug Gosse
Class 2 Men

173 to 182.33 = +9.33 Scott Kavanagh 192 to 196.97 = +4.97 Bren McDonald 174 to 177.79 = +3.79 Jim Parsons
Class 3 Men

197 to 213.36 =+16.36Jayson Barnes 212 to 222.59 =+10.59Fred Walsh 210 to 213.55 = +3.55 Scott Whalen
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Average List of Regular Team Members
" Women   Division 1: Class 1 Ladies

ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg

39 Ruth Jerrett 3510 24 146
126 Valerie Northover 5637 39 144

51 Amanda Kirby 4755 33 144
100 Debbie Northover 5497 39 140

70 Margaret Godden 5196 39 133

114 Geraldine Fleming 4623 36 128
129 Yvonne Strong 2165 21 103
128 Heather Northover 3517 36 97
127 Mary Lou Manning 3327 39 85

" Women   Division 2: Class 2 Ladies
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg

52 Coleen Stirling 6359 39 163
103 Sherri Whalen 5345 33 161

13 Marg Gosse 5300 33 160

102 Cindy Sullivan 5226 33 158
74 Rosemary Kavanagh 5465 36 151

" Women   Division 3: Class 3 Ladies
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg

66 Marina Owens 7416 39 190
118 Sarah Holloway 7100 39 182

36 Marg Antle 6530 36 181
68 Francine Fortune 6454 36 179

z Men   Division 4: Class 1 Men
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg

115 Bill Fleming 6539 39 167
3 Jonathan Eustace 5892 36 163

14 Doug Gosse 5234 33 158

1 John Dunne 4906 33 148
93 Allan Power 3106 24 129

z Men   Division 5: Class 2 Men
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg

47 Bren McDonald 7682 39 196
111 Len O'Rielly 6589 36 183

75 Scott Kavanagh 6564 36 182
5 Jim Parsons 6934 39 177

z Men   Division 6: Class 3 Men
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg

67 Fred Walsh 8681 39 222
38 Byron Stacey 6485 30 216

104 Scott Whalen 7047 33 213

125 Jayson Barnes 8321 39 213
56 Paul Sullivan 8318 39 213
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